et Order Confirmation

innovation of window treatment system

ElCielo Shade, Inc

Email: orders@elcieloshades.com
Website: www..elcieloshades.com

2220 W. Lincoln Ave. Date | 02-19-2026 |
Anaheim, CA 92801
Sales Order # | EL13481 |
Tel: 562-229-0300
Customer Ref # | Thomas #1 |

Additional Ref # | (12)

Hale Blinds
Kim
Ph: 808 476 0369

Hale Blinds
Kim
Ph: 808 476 0369

Invoice To Deliver To

No.  Location Description Unit Price
1 Kitchen Shutter - 1 58 5/8 X 341/2 253.55 253.55 253.55
Material: Basswood
Colors: White

Louver Size: 2.5 Louver
Tilt Rod: Hidden
Mount: Inside

Hinge Location: Center
Deduction Needed: .25
None

2 LVR L1 Shutter - 1 94 1/8 X 45 3/4 525.93 525.93 525.93
Material: Basswood
Colors: White

Louver Size: 2.5 Louver
Tilt Rod: Hidden
Mount: Inside

Hinge Location: Center
Deduction Needed: .25
None

3 LVR L2 Shutter - 1 707/8 X 46 400.81 400.81 400.81
Material: Basswood
Colors: White

Louver Size: 2.5 Louver
Tilt Rod: Hidden
Mount: Inside

Hinge Location: Center
Deduction Needed: .25
None

4 LVD L1 Shutter - 1 70 X 341/2 301.13 301.13 301.13
Material: Basswood
Colors: White

Louver Size: 2.5 Louver
Tilt Rod: Hidden
Mount: Inside

Hinge Location: Center
Deduction Needed: .25
None

Printed 02/19/2026 12:27 PM Page 1 of 3



Location

Unit Price

Net Price Total Amount

5 R1L1
6 R1L2
7 R1L3
8 Office L1
9 R2 L1
10 R2 L2
11 Bath L1

Shutter -

Shutter -

Shutter -

Shutter -

Shutter -

Shutter -

Shutter -

Description

22 1/2 X 333/4
Material: Basswood
Colors: White

Louver Size: 2.5 Louver
Tilt Rod: Hidden
Mount: Inside

Hinge Location: L R
Deduction Needed: .25
None

70 X 34

Material: Basswood
Colors: White

Louver Size: 2.5 Louver
Tilt Rod: Hidden
Mount: Inside

Hinge Location: Center
Deduction Needed: .25
None

70 X 341/2

Material: Basswood
Colors: White

Louver Size: 2.5 Louver
Tilt Rod: Hidden
Mount: Inside

Hinge Location: Center
Deduction Needed: .25
None

70 X 341/4

Material: Basswood
Colors: White

Louver Size: 2.5 Louver
Tilt Rod: Hidden
Mount: Inside

Hinge Location: Center
Deduction Needed: .25
None

703/8 X 341/8
Material: Basswood
Colors: White

Louver Size: 2.5 Louver
Tilt Rod: Hidden
Mount: Inside

Hinge Location: Center
Deduction Needed: .25
None

341/4X341/2
Material: Basswood
Colors: White

Louver Size: 2.5 Louver
Tilt Rod: Hidden
Mount: Inside

Hinge Location: Center
Deduction Needed: .25
None

34 X 341/4

Material: Basswood
Colors: White

Louver Size: 2.5 Louver
Tilt Rod: Hidden
Mount: Inside

Hinge Location: Center
Deduction Needed: .25
None

100.36

297.00

301.13

299.06

299.58

151.61

149.53

100.36

297.00

301.13

299.06

299.58

151.61

149.53

100.36

297.00

301.13

299.06

299.58

151.61

149.53
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LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.
3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.

*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty.
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.

Printed 02/19/2026 12:27 PM

Grand Total: $3,079.69

Additional Discount: $0.00
Subtotal: $3,079.69

Sales Tax: $0.00
Payments: $0.00

Balance: $3,079.69
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