

ElCielo Shade, Inc
 2220 W. Lincoln Ave.
 Anaheim, CA 92801

Tel: 562-229-0300
 Email: orders@elcieloshades.com
 Website: www.elcieloshades.com

Date	02-19-2026
Sales Order #	EL13481
Customer Ref #	Thomas #1
Additional Ref #	(11)

Invoice To	Hale Blinds Kim Ph: 808 476 0369
------------	--

Deliver To	Hale Blinds Kim Ph: 808 476 0369
------------	--

No.	Location	Item	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Net Price	Total Amount
1	Kitchen	Shutter -	1	58 5/8 X 34 1/2 Material: Basswood Colors: White Louver Size: 2.5 Louver Tilt Rod: Hidden Mount: Inside Hinge Location: Center Deduction Needed: .25 None	253.55	253.55	253.55
2	L\ R L1	Shutter -	1	94 1/8 X 45 3/4 Material: Basswood Colors: White Louver Size: 2.5 Louver Tilt Rod: Hidden Mount: Inside Hinge Location: Center Deduction Needed: .25 None	525.93	525.93	525.93
3	L\ R L2	Shutter -	1	70 7/8 X 46 Material: Basswood Colors: White Louver Size: 2.5 Louver Tilt Rod: Hidden Mount: Inside Hinge Location: Center Deduction Needed: .25 None	400.81	400.81	400.81
4	L\ D L1	Shutter -	1	70 X 34 1/2 Material: Basswood Colors: White Louver Size: 2.5 Louver Tilt Rod: Hidden Mount: Inside Hinge Location: Center Deduction Needed: .25 None	301.13	301.13	301.13

No.	Location	Item	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Net Price	Total Amount
5	R1 L1	Shutter -	1	22 1/2 X 33 3/4 Material: Basswood Colors: White Louver Size: 2.5 Louver Tilt Rod: Hidden Mount: Inside Hinge Location: L R Deduction Needed: .25 None	100.36	100.36	100.36
6	R1 L2	Shutter -	1	70 X 34 Material: Basswood Colors: White Louver Size: 2.5 Louver Tilt Rod: Hidden Mount: Inside Hinge Location: Center Deduction Needed: .25 None	297.00	297.00	297.00
7	R1 L3	Shutter -	1	70 X 34 1/2 Material: Basswood Colors: White Louver Size: 2.5 Louver Tilt Rod: Hidden Mount: Inside Hinge Location: Center Deduction Needed: .25 None	301.13	301.13	301.13
8	Office L1	Shutter -	1	70 X 34 1/4 Material: Basswood Colors: White Louver Size: 2.5 Louver Tilt Rod: Hidden Mount: Inside Hinge Location: Center Deduction Needed: .25 None	299.06	299.06	299.06
9	R2 L1	Shutter -	1	70 3/8 X 34 1/8 Material: Basswood Colors: White Louver Size: 2.5 Louver Tilt Rod: Hidden Mount: Inside Hinge Location: Center Deduction Needed: .25 None	299.58	299.58	299.58
10	R2 L2	Shutter -	1	34 1/4 X 34 1/2 Material: Basswood Colors: White Louver Size: 2.5 Louver Tilt Rod: Hidden Mount: Inside Hinge Location: Center Deduction Needed: .25 None	151.61	151.61	151.61
11	Bath L1	Shutter -	1	34 X 34 1/4 Material: Basswood Colors: White Louver Size: 2.5 Louver Tilt Rod: Hidden Mount: Inside Hinge Location: Center Deduction Needed: .25 None	149.53	149.53	149.53

--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

***Shades:** 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).
 2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.
 3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.

***Shutter:** 5 year factory warranty.
 Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.

Grand Total: \$ 3,079.69

Additional Discount: \$ 0.00

Subtotal: \$ 3,079.69

Sales Tax: \$ 0.00

Total: \$ 3,079.69

Payments: \$ 0.00

Balance: \$ 3,079.69

